TECHNICKY LIST

Objednaci cislo: PRIS-TCOP

CENTURY PRISMA kryt OPAL pro spojku T TSX

TCE TDX

TECHNICKE PARAMETRY

Délka

Vyska

Sirka

Hmotnost v KG

Hmotnost véetné obalu v KG
Stmivatelné

Uhel sviceni

Zaruka

Senzor

Solarni panel

Horlavé podklady

POPIS PRODUKTU

55 mm
5 mm
350 mm
0,043 kg
0,052 kg
NE

105 °

5 roky
NE

NE

NE
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